

*Andrew Stern*  
*MS*

**WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:17pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Silt Fence	Cudex	Seed	Remarks
CSI Geoturf	1 Roll 32 <sup>00</sup>	59. <sup>00</sup>	83 <sup>00</sup>	

*Andrew H...*  
*KH*

**WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

DATE: 6.6.19

TIME: 3:14pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<i>1st</i> del	<i>2nd</i> del	<i>#8-16" Riprap</i>	<i>6-12" Lap Rap</i> Remarks
<i>Kasson</i>	<i>26.00/+</i>	<i>23.50/+</i>	<i>34.50/+</i>	
<i>Elmer</i>	<i>25.05/+</i>	<i>23.30/+</i>		<i>48.05</i>

Andrew Jerns  
AJH

### WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

#### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-19-19

TIME: 3:11. pm

<u>Bidder</u>				Remarks
Elmes	70.00 / ton			
Riesth	68.00 / ton			

Andrew Kern  
EK

### WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

#### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:11 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>over curb</u>			Remarks
Elmer	200/+			
Rieth	243.75/+ +3,550. MOB			

*Andrew Hillman*  
*AKH*

### WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

#### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:08pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Grid CMP 15"</u>	<u>Grid CMP 18"</u>	<u>Grid CMP 24"</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
<i>Card Culvert</i>	<i>7.65</i>	<i>9.70</i>	<i>11.95</i>	
<i>St. Regis</i>	<i>9.75</i>	<i>12.15</i>	<i>15.40</i>	

*Andrew Heron*  
*[Signature]*

### WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

#### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:06pm

<u>Bidder</u>	<i>left st post</i>	<i>right st post</i>	<i>fleet end</i>	<i>skt end</i> Remarks
<i>Nationwide</i>	<i>53.00</i>	<i>68.14</i>	<i>2385.00</i>	<i>2839.29</i>

Andrew Heron  
*[Signature]*

WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:03 pm

*lij Fog Seal*

<u>Bidder</u>	HFRS 2	CSS-1H	RPE	Remarks
Asphalt Materials	1.98/gal	2.38/gal	2.68/gal	2.78/gal
Pavement Maint			2.85/gal	

.21/58  
 -26,000  
 24/58  
 +26,000

Andrew Herman  
*[Signature]*

### WEXFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

### BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE: 6-6-19

TIME: 3:18 pm

<u>Bidder</u>	Dorel D8	BOBCAT		Remarks
Elmers				
Utke				
Raymess				
McQuestion	147.00 D8			
M: CAT	1203.00 D8			